

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE: 12-17-2009

Burke Co. Bridges on I-40

**DESCRIPTION:** Cleaning and painting of the above bridges

County	Burke
County #	11
Bridge#	154.163,164,167-1169,171 \$173
Project#	WBS 36727.3.17
Engineer Estimate: 950000.00 \$	

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Klicos Painting Company, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Saffo Contractors, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Gemstone LLC		
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00		
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	900	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,500.00		
3	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Pannels, Type C	4	Ea.	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
4	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	8	Ea.	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00		
5	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	40	Ea.	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00		
6	4450000000-N	1150	Flagger (by Hour)	320	HR.	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,200.00		
7	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	4	Ea.	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00		
8	4510000000-E	SP	Police	40	HR.	\$ 24.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00		
9	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #154	1	L.S.	\$ 128,180.00	\$ 128,180.00	\$ 159,078.32	\$ 159,078.32	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00		
10	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #163	1	L.S.	\$ 69,140.00	\$ 69,140.00	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00		
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #164	1	L.S.	\$ 69,140.00	\$ 69,140.00	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00		
12	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #167	1	L.S.	\$ 85,369.00	\$ 85,369.00	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00		
13	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #168	1	L.S.	\$ 128,155.00	\$ 128,155.00	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00		
14	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #169	1	L.S.	\$ 98,219.00	\$ 98,219.00	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 106,052.21	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00		
15	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #171	1	L.S.	\$ 131,635.00	\$ 131,635.00	\$ 159,078.32	\$ 159,078.32	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00		
16	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item. Cleaning and Painting Bridge #173	1	L.S.	\$ 244,734.00	\$ 244,734.00	\$ 212,104.42	\$ 212,104.42	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00		
							\$ 1,021,832.00		\$ 1,110,162.11		\$ 1,574,900.00		